
DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM

Monday, December 2

9:00 am 011 Family Law Allen 136

011 Evidence Frank 325 & 326

Tuesday, December 3

9:00 am 011 Administrative Law Romantz 136

011 Civil Rights Kritchevsky 233

11:00 am 011 Torts I Allen 325 & 326

012 Torts I McClurg 226 & 244

Wednesday, December 4

9:00 am 011 Sales Smith 325 & 326

011 Partnership Tax Kratzke 233

Thursday, December 5

9:00 am 011 Criminal Procedure I Romantz 136

011 Products Liability Bearman 233

Friday, December 6

9:00 am 011 Admiralty / Maritime Law Coombs 233

011 Business Organizations Letsou 136

011 Health Law Survey Campbell 230

11:00 am 011 Contracts I Mamlyuk 226 & 244

012 Contracts I Black 325
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DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM

Monday, December 9

9:00 am 011 Constitutional Law Mulroy 325 & 326

011 Professional Responsibility Lidge 136

Tuesday, December 10

9:00 am 011 Income Tax Kratzke 230

011 Corporate Finance Letsou 127

011 Insurance Law Houseal 233

011 Remedies Burk 338

11:00 am 011 Property I Brashier 325 & 326

Property I Kiel 226 & 244

Wednesday, December 11

9:00 am 011 Labor Law Lidge 326

011 Land Use Whitehead 325

Thursday, December 12

9:00 am 011 Decedents' Estates Brashier 136

11:00 am 011 Civil Procedure I Smith 325 & 326

012 Civil Procedure I Schaffzin 226 & 244

Friday, December 13

9:00 am 011 Intellectual Property Survey Halijan 127

011 National Security Law Harvey 325

011 Voting Rights Mulroy 326
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